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Tournament Leaderboard Update Through

TAMPA
SIGNATURE
POKEFI SERIES

RANK CUSTOMER
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BOLAND, S
CHAVIRA, W
BLOCK, J
WISER, M
SHINER, J
LAMORA, B
WALLING, E
NAUMANN, J
CARTER, M
PALFY, E
JOSEPH, G
FULLER, G
HASELTON, J
JOSEPHSON, G
KASTRATI, V
LANE-WORLEY, B
KITCHEN, C
KHAN, A
LINSKY, D
SHAMOOTIN, D
DEUTSCH, J
TAWFIK, M
WRIGHT, C
SILVA, G
CARMICHAEL, S

JULY 2023

TOURNAMENT LEADERBOARD

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

POINTS
1356.88
1121.15
1015.02

843.59
825.45
650.76
645.87
595.38
568.72
553.19
525.38
511.53
484.62
482.59
459.67
451.77
451.53
447.55
423.68
421.74
399.86
394.55
385.28
372.62
369.87

AMOUNT WON
$8,900 Seat Package
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A

$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$430 Package Satellite Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

MONTALVO, C
COX, B
ACCORNERO, E
PALLA, R
martir, ¢
KURDI, Z
DELOACHE, S
CASEY, |

ROSA, R
HORTIN, G

367.27
363.35
361.96
356.01
355.00
353.80
352.89
325.40

323.38
322.18

All prizes must be redeemed by September 5"’, 2023.

$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat




