

JULY 2023

TOURNAMENT LEADERBOARD

Tournament Leaderboard Update Through

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

RANK	CUSTOMER	POINTS	AMOUNT WON
1	BOLAND, S	1356.88	\$8,900 Seat Package
2	CHAVIRA, W	1121.15	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
3	BLOCK, J	1015.02	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
4	WISER, M	843.59	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
5	SHINER, J	825.45	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
6	LAMORA, B	650.76	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
7	WALLING, E	645.87	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
8	NAUMANN, J	595.38	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
9	CARTER, M	568.72	\$1,700 Event 14 Day 1A
10	PALFY, E	553.19	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
11	JOSEPH, G	525.38	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
12	FULLER, G	511.53	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
13	HASELTON, J	484.62	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
14	JOSEPHSON, G	482.59	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
15	KASTRATI, V	459.67	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
16	LANE-WORLEY, B	451.77	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
17	KITCHEN, C	451.53	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
18	KHAN, A	447.55	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
19	LINSKY, D	423.68	\$430 Package Satellite Seat
20	SHAMOOTIN, D	421.74	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
21	DEUTSCH, J	399.86	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
22	TAWFIK, M	394.55	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
23	WRIGHT, C	385.28	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
24	SILVA, G	372.62	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
25	CARMICHAEL, S	369.87	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
			-

		All prizes must be redeemed by September 5 th , 2023.	
35	HORTIN, G	322.18	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
34	ROSA, R	323.38	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
33	CASEY, I	325.40	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
32	DELOACHE, S	352.89	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
31	KURDI, Z	353.80	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
30	martir, c	355.00	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
29	PALLA, R	356.01	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
28	ACCORNERO, E	361.96	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
27	COX, B	363.35	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat
26	MONTALVO, C	367.27	\$200 Event 38 or 39 Seat